

6 January 2026

Privatisation by way of scheme of arrangement

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Hang Seng Bank Limited

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party	Date	Purchase / Sale	Number of shares	Price per share	Resultant balance (including those of any person with whom there is an agreement or understanding)	Percentage of class (including those of any person with whom there is an agreement or understanding)
Hang Seng Investment Management Limited	5 January 2026	Sale	10,100	\$153.7960	11,361,573	0.6066%
		Sale	200	\$154.0000	11,361,373	0.6066%
		Purchase	2,200	\$154.0000	11,363,573	0.6067%
		Purchase	1,206	\$154.0000	11,364,779	0.6068%
		Purchase	1,206	\$154.0000	11,365,985	0.6069%
		Purchase	1,206	\$154.0000	11,367,191	0.6069%
		Purchase	1,206	\$154.0000	11,368,397	0.6070%
		Purchase	7,236	\$154.0000	11,375,633	0.6074%
		Purchase	1,206	\$154.0000	11,376,839	0.6074%
		Purchase	25,326	\$154.0000	11,402,165	0.6088%

		Purchase	12,060	\$154.0000	11,414,225	0.6094%
		Purchase	132,660	\$154.0000	11,546,885	0.6165%
		Sale	1,206	\$154.0000	11,545,679	0.6164%
		Sale	2,412	\$154.0000	11,543,267	0.6163%
		Sale	1,206	\$154.0000	11,542,061	0.6163%
		Sale	1,206	\$154.0000	11,540,855	0.6162%
		Sale	1,206	\$154.0000	11,539,649	0.6161%
		Purchase	11,536	\$154.0000	11,551,185	0.6167%

End

Note:

Hang Seng Investment Management Limited is a Class (1) by virtue of class (1) of the definition of acting in concert associate connected with the Offeree company.

Dealings were made for the account of discretionary investment clients.

Hang Seng Investment Management Limited is ultimately owned by HSBC HOLDING PLC.